WHERE NEXT
CHECK YOUR OPTIONS
A GUIDE TO CHOOSING THE BEST ELECTRONICS FOR YOUR
NEW QUINTREX BOAT.
All Quintrex boats are standard with all-new Active Imaging™ HD 3-in-1
Transducer - just select your desired display unit below.
HDS® PRO sets the standard for
underwater visibility. Get the highest

BEARING
UNITS
LED
LIGHTS WALKWAY
SPARE
WHEEL &
CARRIER
CATCH &
RELEASE
ALUMINIUM LIGHT SERIES
TALS749S13S Alloy light short - skid 3.5 - 3.99 749 4630 140 1820 NO 13” S Y Y Y Opt Opt N
TALL749S13S Alloy light long - skid 3.9 - 4.4 749 5120 160 2140 NO 13” S Y Y Y Opt Opt N
TALL900S13B Alloy light long - skid 3.9 - 4.4 900 4870 220 2160 YES 13” S Y Y Y Opt Opt N
ALUMINIUM SERIES
TA749S13S Alloy I-Beam - Skid 4.1 - 4.6 749 5360 220 2250 NO 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1098S13SB Alloy I-Beam - Skid 4.1 - 4.7 1098 5360 280 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1100S13SB Alloy I-Beam - Skid 4.5 - 4.9 1100 5700 293 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1298S13SB Alloy I-Beam - Skid 4.8 - 5.2 1298 6070 297 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1400S13SB Alloy I-Beam - Skid 4.8 - 5.2 1400 6070 280 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1595S14SB Alloy I-Beam - Skid 5.1 - 5.4 1595 6400 320 2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1850T13SB Alloy I-Beam - Tandem Skid 5.6 - 5.8 1850 6700 400 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA1999T13SB Alloy I-Beam - Tandem Skid 5.8 - 5.9 1999 6810 480 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TA2000T13SB Alloy I-Beam - Tandem Skid 5.8 - 6.1 2000 6970 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
MULTI-ROLLER SERIES
TAB612000T13RB Alloy I-Beam - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 5.9 - 6.1 2000 6970 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB652000T13RB Alloy I-Beam - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6 6.3 - 6.5 2000 7100 440 2250 YES 13” A Y Y Y Opt Opt                     Opt
TAB692600T14RB Alloy I-Beam - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.4 - 6.6 2000 7640 560 2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
TAB692750T14RB Alloy I-Beam - Blade Tandem Multi-Roller 6.8 - 7.1 2750  7640 560  2250 YES 14” A Y Y Y Opt Opt Opt
*Please check with your local dealer for state availability on certain models *2600 and 2750 Quintrex trailer comes standard with Hydrostar hydraulic brake system
Hydro Braking
System
Catch n Release Spare Wheel Trailer